

PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE ZA SENIORE

ZAGREB

od [from]: 28.7.2022.

do [to]: 31.7.2022.

74. 100m SLOBODNO, Plivači - A i B finale

74. 100m FREESTYLE, Male - A & B finals

od god. [from YOB] DS [AG]

do god. [to YOB] DS [AG]

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

HR-APS: 48.18, Duje Draganja (2009.)

HR-MLS: 48.88, Bruno Blašković (2018.)

HR-JUN: 49.64, Karlo Noah Paut (2016.)

HR-MLJ: 49.64, Karlo Noah Paut (2016.)

Plasman Ranking	Naziv Name	Gr. HT	St. LN	God. YOB	Klub Club	R.T. R.T.	Prijava Entry	Vrijeme Result	Bod Pts.	M.bod Cl.pts.	Napomena Note
--------------------	---------------	-----------	-----------	-------------	--------------	--------------	------------------	-------------------	-------------	------------------	------------------

SENIORI

1	Marin Ercegović	A	2	1999	PRIMORJE	+ 0.69	51.67	50.33	809	40	
	1. 24.54 2. 25.79										
2	Robert Vukičević	A	6	2002	MAKSIMIR	+ 0.68	51.11	50.40	806	36	
	1. 24.86 2. 25.54										
3	Hrvoje Tomić	A	4	2005	GRDELIN	+ 0.70	50.54	50.48	802	32	
	1. 24.26 2. 26.22										
4	Niko Janković	A	3	2004	MLADOST	+ 0.62	50.84	50.55	799	30	
	1. 24.56 2. 25.99										
5	Luka Cvetko	A	8	2000	MEDVEŠČAK	+ 0.63	52.06	50.98	779	29	
	1. 24.37 2. 26.61										
6	Božo Puhalo	A	7	2002	ZADAR	+ 0.64	51.90	51.49	756	28	
	1. 24.95 2. 26.54										
7	Jere Hribar	A	5	2004	GRDELIN	+ 0.71	50.57	51.52	754	27	
	1. 24.64 2. 26.88										
7	Vili Sivec	A	1	2003	OLIMP-ZABOK	+ 0.66	52.05	51.52	754	27	
	1. 24.70 2. 26.82										
9	Vito Lončarić	B	8	2005	MLADOST	+ 0.69	53.91	52.58	710	25	
	1. 25.59 2. 26.99										
10	Duje Franić	B	2	2001	PRIMORJE	+ 0.69	53.50	52.88	698	22	
	1. 25.54 2. 27.34										
11	Tin Furdi	B	5	2002	MAKSIMIR	+ 0.71	53.05	53.06	691	19	
	1. 25.84 2. 27.22										
12	Lovro Sviben	B	7	2000	MEDVEŠČAK	+ 0.72	53.55	53.08	690	17	
	1. 25.81 2. 27.27										
13	Filip Gruica	B	4	2007	GRDELIN	+ 0.75	52.20	53.22	684	16	
	1. 25.53 2. 27.69										
14	Petar Barić	B	3	2004	MEDVEŠČAK	+ 0.67	53.26	53.27	682	15	
	1. 25.32 2. 27.95										
14	Teo Janković	B	6	2004	MLADOST	+ 0.68	53.42	53.27	682	15	
	1. 25.38 2. 27.89										
16	Maro Miknić	B	1	2006	NEVERA	+ 0.66	53.83	54.40	641	13	
	1. 26.19 2. 28.21										